GF Micro Optics Philippines, Inc.
LTI Standard Factory Building
134 East Main Avenue, SEPZ
Laguna Technopark,
Biñan, Laguna 4024 Philippines
Tel: +63 2 751 0304
Fax: +63 2 751 0305

9: Others*
*specify the length
Ordering Information:
C
Package Size
C - Compact
Example:  TAPD - C – A-10 - 01 - C - 1 - 1 - 4
	       Tap Photo Detector Array, Compact Package, 10 Channels, Tap 1%, C-Band(1520~1570nm), 250um Bare Fiber Type,
	        1000mm fiber length and with SC/APC connector on both ports
Figure 1. Integrated Tap Detector Array 4, 8, 9 and 10 Channels
Schematic Drawing of Package:
Qualification and Reliability
Opto-Electronic devices has been qualified according to Telcordia GR-468, CORE “Generic Reliability Assurance
Requirements for Opto-Electronic Devices used in Telecommunications Equipment” and the applicable
company Product Quality and Reliability Program that includes conduct of Telcordia GR-468 section 2.1.4
Requalification and On-going Reliability Test (ORT) requirements and/or its equivalent.Any change to
identified test conditions requires justification and approval and shall be communicated to Customers.
AXX
No. of Channels
A04:4 Channels
A08: 8 Channels
A09: 9 Channels
A10: 10 Channels
X
Connector Type
1: FC/SPC
2: FC/APC
3: SC/SPC
4: SC/APC
5: LC/PC
6: MU
7: LC/APC
0: None
9: Special type